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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sharlize Sunga238
Pacific West

9.400 9.500 9.3009.650 37.850
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Eva Jones212
Pacific West

9.450 9.350 9.0509.550 37.400
1 2 2T 9T 2 

2 

Hannah Roe216
Dream Xtreme

9.350 9.075 9.3509.350 37.125
3T 6T 5 1 3 

3 

Tiana Torres246
Classic

9.000 9.075 9.2759.550 36.900
7 6T 2T 3 4 

4 

Leslie  Roque232
Dream Xtreme

9.150 9.050 9.1509.225 36.575
6 9 7 6T 5 

5 

Ayani Oliva208
Classic

9.350 9.175 9.2258.525 36.275
3T 5 14 4 6 

6 

Joslyn Smith221
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.225 9.1509.175 36.150
10 4 8 6T 7 

7 

Skyler Castilleja242
Dream Xtreme

9.275 8.600 9.1009.125 36.100
5 12 9 8 8 

8 

Ziqi (Kelly) Jia250
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.075 9.2008.775 35.850
9 6T 12 5 9 

9 

Aubrey Strachan205
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.400 9.0009.250 35.550
8 14 6 11T 10 

10 

Maayan Dover233
Pacific West

8.500 9.325 8.4009.075 35.300
11 3 10 14 11 

11 

Katelyn Perry222
Classic

7.650 8.825 9.0009.475 34.950
14 10 4 11T 12 

12 

Annelise Galiano202
Oroville

8.450 8.550 9.0508.700 34.750
12 13 13 9T 13T

13T

Kennedi Ware226
Pacific West

8.400 8.800 8.6008.950 34.750
13 11 11 13 13T

13T
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